distancia

corta

32 CARRERA POPULAR

LA ZARZA - ARRIBES

Entrega Dorsales

nombre

Alba Sanchez Rueda
Alejandro Bernal martin
Alejandro Diaz Recio
Alejandro Gamella Bolafio
Alvaro del Rio Bernal

Alvaro Piriz Sendin

Amaya Martin Moreiro

Ana Manso Arroyo

Ana Maria Sdnchez Andrade
Ana Sdnchez Morales

Ander Salinas Manso

Carlota Castellanos Martin
Carolina Villoria Torres
Christine Cagampang

Daniel Ull4 Vicente

David Garcia Alonso

David Navarro Rodriguez
Erika Ullan Cifuentes

Estela Pedrero Cid

Fco Javier Guerra Perlado
Fernando Bermejo Bolafio
Fernando Bermejo Rodriguez
Fernando Sanchez Rodriguez
Hugo Hernandez Calvo

Irene Guisasola Martin
Jaime Fenellosa Hernandez
Jaime Guisasola Martin
Jaume Martin Barceld

Javier Pérez Calvo

Joan Jorda Grau

Jorge Miguél Del Corral Simoén
José Pedro Bullédn Hernandez
Juan Gamella Pérez

Laura Sanchez Garcia

Laura Vicente Garcia

Lucas Izquierdo Castellanos
Lucia Fernandez Grande
Marco Castellanos Martin

Marcos Sanchez Morales

jueves, 07 de agosto de 2014

dorsal club

589 Correcaminos Carbajosa
588 Independiente
559 Independiente
597 Independiente
593 Independiente
575 Independiente
557 Solorunners

552 Independiente
595 Independiente
578 PELAYO TEAM
551 Independiente
591 Independiente
541 C.D.La Armufia
538 Independiente
590 Club Atletismo Alarcén
542 Independiente
565 Independiente
558 Independiente
564 Independiente
584 Independiente
548 Independiente
546 Independiente
598 Independiente
586 Independiente
583 Independiente
594 Independiente
581 Independiente
572 Runners Voramar
553 Independiente
587 Niente de Fondo
567 AD.Marathon
536 Independiente
540 Independiente
544 Independiente
554 Independiente
535 Independiente
561 A.D. TroADAS DE VALDEORRAS
592 Independiente
579 PELAYO TEAM

localidad

Carbajosa
La Zarza

La Zarza
Aldeadavila
Lumbrales
Aldeadavila
Santa Marta

Aldeadavila

Pelarrodriguez
Aldeadavila
Aldeadavila
Juzbado
Cerralbo
Madrid

La Fuente de San Esteban
Sabadell
Madrid
Valladolid
Segovia
Aldeadavila
Aldeadavila
Salamanca

La Zarza

La Zarza

La Zarza

La Zarza
Tarragona

La Zarza
Tarragona
Madrid
Salamanca
Aldeadavila

La Zarza
Asturias
Madrid
Villarino de los Aires
Aldeadavila

Pelarrodriguez
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distancia

larga

nombre

Maria José Morales Carpio
Marina Molina Vilaré
Marina Pedrero Cid
Mario Sandoval Sanchez
Mauro Salinas Aguilera
Naiara Pascual Arroyo
Nerea Bermejo Bolafio
Nieves Grande Jares
Oscar Fuster Audi

Pablo Recio Carrasco
Pilar Sanchez Tapia

Radul Piriz Sendin

Ricardo Zapero Garcia

Roberto Hernandez Hernandez

Rodrigo Martin Hernandez
Rosa Maria Bolafio Moronta
Rubén Hernandez Rodriguez
Sara Bolafio Moronta
Sergio Recio Martin
Severino Sdnchez Sénchez
Silvia Garcia Corrionero
Silvia Guisasola Martin

Sofia Gamella Bolafio
Trinidad Cid Palacios
Vanesa Sanchez Tapia

Vanessa Garcia Muriel

Abel Orfo Pablos

Agustin Ruiz Pérez

Alberto Bravo Sanchez
Alberto Gonzalez Montero
Alberto Martin Rodriguez
Alejandro Piriz Mato
Almudena Garcia Ortega
Alvaro Hernandez Arroyo
Alvaro Mendez Gémez
Ana Maria Rodriguez Vicente
Angel Ballesteros Benito
Angel Calvo Garcia

Angel Gago Robles

Angel Morin Garcia

Angel Vargas Almendro
Antonio Fernandez Mufioz
Antonio Garcia Miguel
Asier Eskisabel San Pedro
Benito Brizuela Garcia

Carlos Arias Diaz

jueves, 07 de agosto de 2014

dorsal
571
573
562
570
550
580
549
560
576
566
568
574
537
585
555
547
543
539
577
545
596
582
599
563
569
556

416
455
421
438
402
408
436
425
411
460
440
475
420
403
474
505
437
470
430
459

club

PELAYO TEAM

Runners Voramar

Maite Martinez

PELAYO TEAM

Independiente

Club de Atletismo de Vilvestre

Independiente

A.D. TroADAS DE VALDEORRAS

Independiente
Independiente
PELAYO TEAM
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
PELAYO TEAM

Independiente

Independiente

Vino de Toro

Club El Local de Garrido
Independiente
Independiente
Salamanca Raidligh Team
Independiente
Independiente

Club Triatlon Salamanca
Correcaminos Carbajosa
Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Independiente

localidad
Santa Olalla
Tarragona
Valladolid
Salamanca
Aldeadavila
Vilvestre
Aldeadavila
Villarino de los Aires
Tarragona
Madrid
Salamanca
Aldeadavila
Madrid
Tarragona
Avila
Aldeadavila
La Zarza
Aldeadavila
Salamanca
Masueco
Lumbrales
La Zarza
Aldeadavila
Valladolid
Pelarrodriguez

La Zarza

Lumbrales
Zamora
Bogajo
Salamanca
Ermua
Salamanca
Zamora

La Zarza

Salamanca

Carbajosa de la Sagrada

Salamanca
Salamanca
Ahigal
Madlaga
Badajoz

Fuensalida(Toledo)

Dofiinos de Salamanca

Beasain
Valladolid

Salamanca
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distancia

nombre

Carlos Hernandez Calvo
Carlos Nunes

Carlos Sanchez Ovejero

Carlos Sanchez Tapia

Carmelo Pedrosa del Amo
Carmen Robledo Moronta
Carmen Sanchez Sanfructuoso
Daniel Sandoval Sanchez
Daniel Sastre Rodriguez

David Antonio Gémez Sanchez
David Guarde Pascual

David Martin Vicente

David Pulido Macias

Diego Tomas Vacas Garcia
Edgar Martin Hernandez
Enrique Merchan Esteban
Garbifie Garcia Gémez

Garcia Caballero

Guillermo Herraz de Frutos
Gumersindo Rodriguez Vicente
Ibon Garcia Caballeto

Isidoro Bravo Roman

Ismael Fernandez Honorato
Jaime Bravo Sédnchez

Jaime Pedrero Santos

Jaime Vacas Garcia

Javier Burgos Tejero

Javier Martin Garcia

Javier Martin Gil

Javier Martinez Tur

Jesus Maria Martin Calvo
Jesus Montes Santos

Jesus Sastre Martin

Jorge Martin Vicente

Jorge Vacas Rebollo

Jose Angel Grandes Hernandez
José Caballer Alabadi

José Carlos Sanchez Calvo
Jose Ignacio Paredero Gonzalez
José Manuel de Jesus Casado
José Manuel Garcia Ledesma
Josefina Martin Calvo

Juan Alberto Santiago Sanchez
Juan Antonio de Jesus Martin
Juan Francisco Bernal Sevillano
Juan Francisco Garcia Avalos

Juan Garcia Gonzalez

jueves, 07 de agosto de 2014

dorsal
443
491
451
456
519
428
462
457
489
449
415
418
450
483
419
406
422
509
427
461
508
444
497
445
409
439
500
518
412
433
506
498
488
493
482
520
469
487
448
479
473
499
467
480
492
454
464

club

Independiente

Casa do Povo de Mangualde
Independiente

PELAYO TEAM

Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
CAZABACHES

CAZABACHES

PELAYO TEAM

CD Saldaiia

Independiente

Solorunners

Independiente
Independiente

Club de Atletismo de Vilvestre
Independiente

Club Triatlon Salamanca
Club El Local de Garrido
Independiente

Lucha con Leo
CAZABACHES
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Club El Local de Garrido
PARQUE SPORT

Club de Atletismo lanuarius
Independiente

PRIMMS

Independiente
Independiente

BENE CURRIS
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Club de Atletismo de Vilvestre
Independiente

S.D. CORRECAMINOS
Independiente

Club Deportivo ALCER
Independiente
NEKROSRUNNERS
Independiente

Club Triatlon Salamanca
Independiente
Independiente

Club Trote Lobero

Independiente

localidad
Mieza

Viseu
Salamanca
Pelarrodriguez
Salamanca
Masueco
Carbajosa de la Sagrada
Salamanca
Villamoronta
Salamanca
Aldeadavila
C. Caballo
Salamanca
Vilvestre
Avila
Salamanca
Bogajo
Andoain
Segovia
Carbajosa de la Sagrada
Lasarte
Bogajo
Salamanca
Bogajo
Valladolid
Vilvestre
Guadalajara
La Zarza
Madrid

Tres Cantos
Ledn
Salamanca
Villamoronta
La Zarza
Vilvestre
Lumbrales
Godella
Masueco
Salamanca
C. Caballo
Aldeadavila
La Zarza
Vilvestre

C. Caballo
Salamanca
Avila

Lumbrales
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distancia

nombre

Juan Luis Manso Gonzalez
Juan Manuel Franco Pérez
Juan Marcial Gonzalez Argote
Juan Pedro Conde Gonzalez
Juan Ramén Tapia Gonzalez
Juanjo Hernandez Lépez
Juncal Egido Vicente

Leticia Martin Arias

Luisjo Sanchez Encinas
Manuel Garcia Morales
Manuel Ullan Cifuentes
Marcos Montes de Jesus
Maria Isabel Vicente Prieto
Maridngeles Cambronero Sanchez
Marina Gonzalez Redondo
Miguel Garcia Martin

Miguel Angel Martin Calvo
Miguel Angel Avila Garrido
Miguel Angel Fernandez Grande
Miguel Angel Fernandez Rodriguez
Miguel Angel Rebate Mateos
Miguel Angel Sevillano Arroyo
Montserrat Ramos Fraile
Montserrat Torres Rancafio
Oscar Mayordomo San Juan
Pablo Herrero Vicente

Pablo Rodriguez Pérez

Pablo Velez Garcia

Paco Medina Perancho
Patricia Huaman Gonzales
Paula Fernandez Ferrero
Pedro Gallego Arroyo

Pilar Calvo Hernandez
Ramiro Martin Sdnchez ?
Ramiro Moran Vicente
Raquel Garcia Paco

Raul Hernandez Vicente

Raul Tabernero Carrero
Richard Sendin Martin
Roberto Calvo Expdsito
Roberto Merchan Esteban
Roberto Sdnchez Vicente
Roman Iglesias Amaro

Rubén Martin Hernandez
Rubén Mena Marcos

Ruth Gomez Sanchez

Santiago Delgado Morales

jueves, 07 de agosto de 2014

dorsal
414
466
511
507
441
471
407
424
513
435
458
417
413
465
405
502
434
484
477
476
453
429
495
431
512
410
1
515
514
486
504
423
485
490
503
494
447
496
426
478
404
510
446
452
481
401
501

club

Tortugas Veloces
Independiente
Independiente

Independiente

SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAILS RUNNER

Solorunners

INTRALEGAL

Independiente
CatalunyaCaixa
Independiente

Unién Atlética Coslada
Cadielsa Runners
Independiente
Independiente

Club Triatlon Salamanca
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

A.D. TroADAS DE VALDEORRAS
A.D. TroADAS DE VALDEORRAS
Independiente

CAZABACHES

Independiente

C.D.La Armufia
Independiente
Independiente

Caja Rural Atletico Salamanca
Independiente

C.A. Ciudad de Pefiaranda
PERU RUNNERS
Independiente

DT1 TEAM

Independiente

Miercoles a Correr

C.D La Armufa
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Miribillako Otsoak

Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
Correcaminos Carbajosa
Independiente
Independiente

C.D La Armufa

Atletas Veteranos Salamanca

Independiente

localidad
Salamanca
Salamanca
Salamanca
Aldeadavila
Ledesma

Santa Marta
Masueco
Salamanca
Barcelona
Salamanca
Madrid

C. Caballo
Granada
Lumbrales
Salamanca
Sevilla

Basauri
Aldeadavila
Valdeorras
Valdeorras
Villares de la Reina
Cubo de Don Sancho
Salamanca
Juzbado
Barruecopardo
Mieza
Salamanca
Saldeana
Cerralbo
Salamanca
Fuensalida(Toledo)
Salamanca

Santa Marta
Burgos

Corrales del Vino
Mieza
Valsalabroso
Salamanca
Mendaro (Guipuzcoa)
Basauri
Salamanca
Carbajosa
Saldeana
Valsalabroso
Salamanca
Aldealengua

Madrid
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Sergio Diaz Recio

Sergio Herrero Corral

Sonia Napolitano

Susana Maria Timén Sanchez
Valentin Villoria Guerra

Victor Herrero Luis

jueves, 07 de agosto de 2014

472 Independiente

516 Independiente

468 S.D. CORRECAMINOS

442 SALAMANCA RAIDS & TRAILS RUNNER
432 C.D.La Armufa

517 Independiente

La Zarza
Cerralbo
Valencia
Aldeatejada
Ledesma

Aldeadavila
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